Result of Tie

HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Prince of Wales

600x

H.R.H. The Prince of Wales' Badge, a Gold Bar and £100.00

1 Sgn Ldr ME Fray 0]
A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Miss D Armstrong A
A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Ms RL Furniss XS
Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 SSGT RH Kitson X
Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00
5 Miss KJA Johnson T
6 Mr RW Sandlant AS
6 Mr NR Wells 0]
8 Dr JO Ahrens XS
9 Mr JI Thombora X
10 Mr CK Kiptarus A
11 LCpl HG Asquith-Beard A
12 Mr RK Edwards 0]
13 Mr RG Best 0]
14 Mr p Wright TS
14 Mr JA Anderson AS
16 Mr RM Hatcher AS
17 Miss C Halleran AS
18 Mr TP Clarke A
19 Cdt LEI Horsman Carpenter T
20 Mr N Anderson 0]
20 Mr ITG Shaw XS
22 Mr JC Evans X
23 Mr THD Dodds XS
23 Miss CH Cuming XS
25 Mr CS Lamont A
25 Mr CJ Watson XS
27 Mr M Horton-Baker X
28 Mr PM Patel XS
28 Mrs SP Thorogood A
30 Miss JH Messer X
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Wilbury RC
Bedfordians RC
West of Scotland RC
Central Bankers RC
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Dungannon

Old Epsomian RC
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Uppingham Veterans RC

Durham University
Old Epsomian RC
Welsh RA
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VVVVVV5
Tie: 25.4v

VV5VVVV
Tie: 25.4v

VVVVVV5
Tie: 24.2v

VVV5VVV
Tie: 22.1v

5VVVVVV
Tie: 16.1v

VVVVV5V
VVVVVV5
VV5V5VvV
V5VVV5V
VVVV55V
5VVVVV5
VV5VVV5
VVV5VV5
VVVVV55
VVVVV55
55V5VVV
5V5V5VvV
5VV55VV
5VV5V5V
VV5V55V
VV5V55V
55VVVV5
5V5VVV5
5V5VVV5
5555VvvV
5555Vvv
5V555VvvV
555VV5V
555VV5V
5V55V5V

Total Entry:

35.6v

637

O Class Tankard

35.6v

A Class Tankard
35.6v £4
X Class Tankard
35.6v

35.6v

T Class Tankard
35.6v £4
35.6v

35.5v £4
35.5v

35.5v

35.5v

35.5v

35.5v

35.5v £4
35.5v £4
35.4v £4
35.4v £4
35.4v

35.4v

35.4v

35.4v £4
35.4v

35.4v £4
35.4v £4
35.3v

35.3v £4
35.3v

35.3v £4
35.3v

35.3v



31
31
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
44
46
46
48
49
49

51
52
33
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

Mr RW Ramage
Mr CRM Asquith
Mr S Hunt

Mr JC Underwood
Dr JDS Langley
Mr AJ Leech

Mrs CJ Clifford Evans
Mr JR Purdy

Mr SAJ Dowley
Mr NJ Verduyn
Mr LM Peden

Mr C Fitzpatrick
Mr MG Whicher
Dr AM Jory

Mr TC Cubitt

Mr CM Brooks

Mr AJ Jasiak

Mr M Button

Mr DC Luckman
Maj JME Cook

Mr A Wild

Mr GD Palmer

Mr JM Nippers

Mr C Cowen

Mr D Clark

Mr JA Oakland
Sgt GED Hart

Mrs GL Rantile
Miss NI Barnes
Mrs KAN Jack

Mr JEM Bellringer
Mr MR Clewer

Mr CR Hirst

Mr GAE Larcombe
Mr CES Dickenson
Mr MJ Barlow

Mr JR Stirland
Miss A Downie
Mr GL Clarke

Mr RF Barrington
Mr RA Benest

Mr TD Dalin

Mr SF Brewer-Marchant

Mr R Sampson
Mr LS Otundo
Cdt G Clarke
Mr D Morris

Mr T Bryan

Mr BA Young

Mr MJJ Charlton

Cdt LCpl MW Sheridan-Oliver

Cdt HA Broadhurst
Mr A Hazelton
Miss OR Ross

Mr AF Jenvey
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Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC

Old Wellingburian
Canada

Old Guildfordians RC
Exonia & Tiverton RC
NLRC

OGRE

OGRE

Surrey RA

Welwyn Phoenix
NLRC

RAFTRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Guernsey RC

OGRE

Old Marlburian RC
NCRRA

Wandsworth FBRC
Sedgemoor TSC

ARA

Tunbridge Wells TSC
Wandsworth FBRC
Guernsey RC
Yorkshire RA
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Oxford University RC
ATSC

Kenya RA
Bedfordians RC
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Old Epsomian RC
LMRA

Huddersfield RC
Hampshire RA
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Fife & Kinross FBRC

Club 25

UKCRT
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Canada

Surrey RA

North Herts Rifles
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Greshams RC
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RAFTRC
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Miss SL Josling
Mr F Lawry

Mr OMJ Taylor
Miss BR Digance
Mr J Caldwell
Ms | Mundia

Mr HD Werner
Miss F Mahoney
Mr RP Snaith

Mr OJC Christy
Miss HD Grindon
Fg Off LS Crisp
Cdt Cpl JB Cheetham
Mr LC Schwarz
Mr RS Johnson
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Durham University
BCRT

Durham University
Epsom College

BCRT

Kenya RA

BDMP Germany
Dollar Academy
Exonia & Tiverton RC
Sedbergh School
NLRC

RAFSAA

Pates Grammar CCF
Cambridge University RA
Guernsey RC

5555455
VV553VV
V54Vv4v
5Vv4v4v
544V5VV
V445V5V
V544V5V
V4V545V
VV5445V
V5V54v4
5V4455V
55V5V35
V545V54
V55V544
5454V55

34.0v
33.4v
33.4v
33.4v
33.3v
33.3v
33.3v
33.3v
33.3v
33.3v
33.2v
33.2v
33.2v
33.2v
33.1v

£4

Last ‘T’ In



